
Sr. 
No.

Material Description Unit Qty

1 MILK (NANDHINI BRAND) LITRE 4332

2 AMUL SALTED BUTTER(500 GMS) PACKET 1980

3 RICH COOKING CREAM / 1LTR PACKET 1596

4 AMUL TETRA MILK 1LTR PACKET 1296

5 JOHN DICED 3 CHEESE 1 KG (MOZZ+CHEDDAR+GOUDA) DAIRY CRAFT BRAND PACKET 741

6 AMUL TETRA CREAM 1LTR PACKET 604

7 BRIE CHEESE 125 GMS (ROSENBORG BRAND) PACKET 455

8 PANEER MALAI KG 349

9 MASCRAPONE CHEESE 500G (SLAINTE BRAND) PACKET 255

10 CREAM CHEESE / 500g (SLAINTE BRAND) CAN 214

11 CURD 2KG TIN FROZEN( NANDHINI BRAND) CAN 142

12 VEG PARMESAN CHEESE (FIORELLA BRAND) KG 130

13 CHEESE BOCOCINNI 250GM (SLAINTE BRAND) PACKET 116

14 AMUL PROCESSED CHEESE 1KG BLOCK PACKET 108

15 RICH WHIP CREAM 2 LTR PACKET 77

16 AMUL SPREAD CHEESE ( 200GMS) PACKET 64

17 MOTHERDAIRY VANILLA ICE CREAM 4LTR BULK PACKET 56

18 FETA CHEESE 500GM (ARLA BRAND) PACKET 44

19 AMUL VANILLA ICE CREAM 4LTR PACKET 36

20 AMUL CHEESE SLICE 750G (50X15GM) PACKET 31

21 RICH WHIP CREAM 1LTR PACKET 31

22 HARYALI MAWA KG 24

23 GOAT CHEESE 1KG (EL PASTOR BRAND) PACKET 13

24 AMUL BUTTER SCOTCH ICECREAM 4LTR NUMBER 8

25 YELLOW CHEDDAR BLOCK  (COLLIERS BRAND) PACKET 7

26 EMMENTHAL CHEESE (2.5 KG TO 3KG) (LANDANA BRAND) KG 6
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